Bornholmske rekorder til og med 12 ar, piger

Disciplin

80m

100 m
200 m
400 m
600 m

800 m

1.000 m
1.500 m
2.000 m
3.000 m
5.000 m

10 km

60 m heaek
80m haek

Leengdespring
Hgjdespring
Trespring

Kuglestad
Diskoskast
Spydkast
Boldkast

6-kamp

3-kamp

Navn

Sille Sgndergaard
Sille Sgndergaard
Louise Gren Erichsen
Katrine W. Kofoed
Katrine W. Kofoed

Jeanet Jensen
Katrine W. Kofoed
Sarah Svendsen
Katinka Skovgaard
Sarah Svendsen
Sofie Holm

Sofie Holm

Sille Sgndergaard
Camilla Frederiksen

Sille Sgndergaard
Tine Mortensen
Mathilde Blicher

Katja Kofoed

Anne Juul Jensen
Sanne V. Hansen
Sille Sgndergaard

Pia Larsen

Argang

1983
1983
1995
1992
1992

1971
1992
1992
1992
1992
1990

1990

1983
1999

1983
1964
1993

1976
2006
1974
1983

1968

(17,6-3,98-1,05-3,37-6,45-3,14)

Vakant

Klub

Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking

Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking

Viking
Viking
Viking

Viking
Viking
Viking
KIF
Viking
KIF
Viking

Viking

Resultat

10,98
14,1
30,0

1.04,00

1.44,44

2.28,9
3.13,00
5.14,66

8.22,7
10.49,0
19.11,4

41.49

12,5
18.32

4,67
1,45
6,10

11,08
34,12
25,71
41,86

2129 p

Ar

1995
1995
2007
2004
2004

1983
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002

2002

1995
2011

1995
1976
2005

1988
2018
1986
1995

1980

3 kg
0,75 kg
400 g
145¢g


http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=3570&sex=k

